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

GP = GARAGE/PARKING (Required):

|:| 1 Car Garage |:| 3+ Car Garage |:| Heated |:| Over 8 feet |:| Underground

1 Space Assigned |:| Additional Parking for Sale |:| None |:| Parking Fee |:| Carport
|:| 2 Car Garage |:| Attached |:| Opener Included |:| Parking Unassigned |:| Electric Car Charger
|:| 2+ Spaces Assigned |:| Detached |:| Outside Parking |:| Tandem

LL = LOWER LEVEL/BASEMENT (Required): 1) Select Type of Basement then 2) Type of Foundation then 3) Other Info

Type of Basement Type of Foundation Other Info

|:| Crawl |:| Block |:| Full size Windows (min 20x24) |:| Walkout Entrance (door to yard)

|:| Partial Basement |:| Poured Concrete |:| Finished Basement |:| 8 Ft+ Ceiling

|:| Full |:| Slab |:| Partial Finished Basement |:| Fin. Basement-Contiguous SqFt

|:| None |:| Stone |:| Radon Mitigation System |:| Fin. Basement-NonContiguous SqFt

|:| Other See-Remarks |:| Wood |:| Stubbed for Bathroom |:| Partial Fin. Basement-Contiguous SqFt
|:| Sump Pump |:| Partial. Fin. Basement-NonContig. SqF

HT = HEATING FUEL TYPE (Required):

|:| Electric |:| LP Gas |:| Natural Gas |:| None |:| oil |:| Other-See Remarks |:| Solar |:| Wood

HC = HEATING/COOLING (Required):

|:| Central A/C |:| Geothermal |:| In Floor Radiant |:| None |:| Radiant |:| Wall Furnace |:| Zoned Heating
|:| Forced Air |:| Heat Pump |:| Multiple Units |:| Other — See Remarks |:| Wall AC |:| Window A/C
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WT = WATER (Required):

|:| Community Well
|:| Municipal Public Water

WS = WASTE (Required):

|:| Conventional Septic
|:| In Sanitation District

Effective August 13, 2024 80of 9

|:| Private Well |:| Shared Private Well

|:| Sand Point Well

|:| No Water
|:| Other-See Remarks

|:| Other — See Remarks |:| Septic Mound
|:| Septic Holding Tank

|:| Municipal Sewer
|:| No Waste

FP = FIREPLACES: (Required): Must select the number of fireplaces, prior to selecting fireplace type(s)

|:| 1 Fireplace
2 Fireplaces

|:| 3 + Fireplaces

|:| None

|:| Electric Built in-Not Fireplace |:| Wood Burning Fireplace
|:| Free Standing Stove |:| Pellet Stove
|:| Gas Fireplace

OW = WATER FEATURES - OTHER:

|:| Deeded Water Acc/No Frontage
|:| Divided/Separated Access (1 parcel)
[ ] Water View-No Deeded Access

[ ] water View with Deeded Access

|:| Wake Limits
|:| Water Ski Lake
|:| Creek/Stream
[ ] Pond-Private

|:| No Motor Lake

|:| Motorized Lake
|:| Electric Motor Only
[] No Wake Lake

|:| Boat House
|:| Boat Ramp/Lift

[ ] Boat Slip
|:| Dock/Pier

|:| Pond-Shared

|:| Quarry

|:| Other-See Remarks

MF = PRIMARY BEDROOM/BATH FEATURE:

[
[
[
[

AP = APPLIANCES INCLUDED:

Primary Bedroom 15t FL
Primary Walk-in Closet
Primary Bath 15t Floor
Primary Bath 2" Floor

|:| Dishwasher
Disposal

|:| Dryer Gas or Electric |:| Microwave
Freezer

|:| Primary Bath Steam Shower |:| Primary Bath In-Floor Heating
Primary Tub no Shower

|:| Primary Tub/Shower

|:| Primary Walk-in Shower

|:| Primary Bath Dual Entry
Primary Bath Full

|:| Primary Bath Half

|:| Primary Bath None

|:| Refrigerator

Oven/Range Washer

MC = MISC. CONDO UNIT INCLUDED:

|:| 2nd Kitchen
|:| Breakfast Bar

[ ] Central Vacuum
|:| Deck/Balcony

|:| Patio

|:| Gazebo
|:| At least 1 Bathtub |:| High Speed Internet Avail |:| Sep Storage Locker Included
|:| Jetted Tub

|:| Cable/Satellite Avail |:| Kitchen Island

|:| Pantry

|:|Sep Storage Locker Available |:| Vaulted Ceiling |:| Air Exchanger

Water Softener-Own/Incl. |:| Some Smart Features
|:| Water Softener-Rent |:| Tankless Water Heater
|:| Wet Bar
|:| Wood/Simulated Wood Floors
|:| Air Cleaner

[ ] skylight

|:|Split Bedroom

[ ] Unit Security System
|:| Utility Room

AS = ASSOCIATION SHARED AMENITIES:

|:| Adjacent to Golf Course
Pet Size Limit

|:| Cat Allowed

|:| Common Elevator

|:| Common Green Space

|:| Community Club House

|:| No Pets

|:| Patio

|:| Pets-Restrictions
|:| Playground

[] Pool-Indoor
|:| Pool-Outdoor

|:| Rental Allowed |:| Walking Trail

|:| Rooftop Common Area |:| Pet Number Limit

|:| Sauna |:| Pet Breed Restrictions
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